
2014 CANDIDATE FILINGS ALL COUNTY ONLY Updated 20-Mar 5:00 PM

NAME POSITION PARTY INCUMBENT

Greg Aldred COMMISSION REP
2839 E Overlook Dr SEAT A
St George, UT 84790
435-632-2807
GregAldred@yahoo.com
GregAldred.com

Mark Boyer COMMISSION REP
2161 E 100 S SEAT A
St George, UT 84790
435-656-9211
boyer20142018@gmail.com

James Eardley COMMISSION REP Yes
326 W River Willow Ln SEAT A
Washington, UT 84780
435-634-8290
jim.eardley@washco.utah.gov

Slade Hughes COMMISSION REP
371 N 150 W SEAT A
Veyo, UT 84782
435-231-4684
slade.hughes@gmail.com

Zachary D. Renstrom COMMISSION REP
1871 N Serenity Dr SEAT A
St George, UT 84770
435-688-2337
zrenstrom@gmail.com

Chris White COMMISSION DEM
1076 Raven Stone Dr SEAT A
Washington, UT 84780
435-313-2657
electchriswhite@gmail.com
electchriswhite.com

Chet R Hughes COMMISSION REP
8231 N Sapphire Dr SEAT B
St George, UT 84770
435-574-2586
chetrhughes@gmail.com



Victor Iverson COMMISSION REP
350 N 300 W SEAT B
LaVerkin, UT 84745
435-619-2520
victoriverson89@gmail.com 
www.victoriverson.com 

Daniel D. McArthur COMMISSION REP
1008 S 840 E SEAT B
St George, UT 84790
435-673-4975
mcarthur@infowest.com

Paul Van Dam COMMISSION DEM
173 Painted Hills Dr SEAT B
Ivins, UT 84738
801-910-6587
vandam38@gmail.com

Tom Durrant ASSESSOR REP
Po Box 910719
St George, UT 84791
435-632-7694
tomdurrant@infowest.com 
tomdurrant.com

D. Christopher Isom ASSESSOR REP
1170 S 180 W
Hurricane, UT 84737
435-893-8500
isom4assessor@gmail.com 

David Miller ASSESSOR REP
7863 N Sapphire Dr
St George, UT 84770
435-574-2307
djmiller@infowest.com

Brock Belnap ATTORNEY REP Yes
182 N Stone Mountain Dr
St George, UT 84770
435-688-8662
brock.belnap@gmail.com

Nathan Gregg Caplin ATTORNEY REP
43 S 100 E #300
St George, UT 84770
435-669-0044
ncaplin@barney-mckenna.com



Kim M Hafen CLERK/AUDITOR REP Yes
204 E Foothill Dr
Washington, UT 84780
435-673-3829
kim.hafen@washco.utah.gov
pintovarmints@netzero.net

Russell Shirts RECORDER REP Yes
2537 Scenic Dr
Santa Clara, UT 84765
435-673-5895

Hank Kodele SHERIFF REP
1394 Tamarisk Dr
St George, UT 84790
435-319-9552
hkodele@gmail.com

Cory C Pulsipher SHERIFF REP Yes
3020 Sweetgum Cir
St George, UT 84790
435-628-2425
cory.pulsipher@gmail.com

David A. Whitehead TREASURER REP Yes
400 Claude Dr
Santa Clara, UT 84765
435-634-0756
dwhitehead@sisna.com

LaRene L. Cox Local School Board 4
1234 E St James Ln Non Partisan
St George, UT 84790
435-673-1987
larenec@gmail.com

Brent Holloway Local School Board 4
145 N Mall Dr Unit 1 Non Partisan
St George, UT 84790
435-862-0130
hollowayb@gmail.com 



David S. Eves Local School Board 5 PRIMARY
683 S 990 W Non Partisan
Hurricane, UT 84737
435-229-3401
dave_eveski@yahoo.com

Eileen McKell Local School Board 5 PRIMARY
70 S100 E Non Partisan
LaVerkin, UT 84745
435-635-2489
gamckell1@msn.com

David B. Stirland Local School Board 5 PRIMARY
562 S 1530 W Non Partisan
Hurricane, UT 84737
435-635-0343
stirlanddavid@yahoo.com

Kelly Blake Local School Board 6 Yes
485 E Kays Cir Non Partisan
Washington, UT 84780
435-680-4430
kw.blake@yahoo.com

Peato (Pat) L. Ena Local School Board 6
1252 Majestic Dr Non Partisan
Washington, UT 84780
435-215-6372
enapeato@yahoo.com

Laura Hesson Local School Board 7 Yes
167 S 1210 W Non Partisan
St George, UT 84770
435-680-1882
laura_hesson@hotmail.com

Scott P Robison Local School Board 7
445 Northstar Dr Non Partisan
St George, UT 84770
435-634-1311
sprlawofc@aol.com

John J Walton 5th DISTRICT COURT RETENTION


